

Dizzy Dean



World Series Entry Form

Year		
☐ Baseball	Softball	
Check Appropriate Age Group		
☐ 6 and Under ☐ 7 and Under ☐ 10 and Under ☐ 11 and Under ☐ 14 and Under ☐ Junior	8 and Under 12 and Under Senior	9 and Under 13 and Under
Name of Team:		
From (City):	State:	Zip:
Manager's Name:		
Manager's Complete Mailing Address:		
Manager's City:	State:	Zip:
Manager's Telephone Numbers (Include Area Code):		_
Manager's Email Address:		(Very Important)
Note: Please attach any publicity data concerning individual o Enclosed is a check or money order in the amount of \$	-	vspaper clippings, picture, etc.
CODE OF UND 1) This entry form, along with the entry fee, must be submitted Teams will not be allowed to forward entry forms directly have a State Director, then this form must be submitted to be returned as unacceptable to teams that fail to follow this 2) The World Series Director is under no obligation to accept a 3) Any team that submits a bad check for payment of appearance Dizzy Dean. 4) Any team destroying property or involved in theft of motel.	to the World Series Director. In the Commissioner of Dizzy Dead procedure. The procedure of Dizzy Dead procedure of Dizzy Dead procedure. The procedure of Dizzy Dead procedure of Dizzy Dead procedure of Dizzy	In the event a State does not in. Entry forms will racket is drawn.
5) My team stands ready to play on opening night if so schedu		,
6) I fully understand that my appearance fee will not be tournament. This includes ALL scheduled events such as the event my team leaves before the completion of any so tournament and our appearance fee will not be refund permission to leave MUST be granted by a Dizzy Dean National States of the complete of the compl	opening ceremonies, pool play cheduled event I understand we led. In the event an emergen	, consolation bracket, etc. In e will be forfeited out of the cy arises, I understand that
Lagrag with above code of understanding Sign	and	

(Team Manager)